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48-New York Report for Aug 14 – Aug 20
New York Numbers Starting from August 13 (Book-48)
736 644 284 488 849 651 624 405 588 287 069 155 948 641 245 
568 156 488 357 225 078 369 069 025 234 017 133 036 379 489 
047 339 359 017 335 138 135 169 124 588 599 558 344 458 044 
678 669 009 113 559 033 225 238 279 126 366 489 177 179 259 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 5-3-4-8-9 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 345 348 349 358 359 389 458 459 489 589 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 48-16-24-25-58 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 245 248 258 458 (4)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 038 039 048 049 138 139 148 149 (8)

6-LIST for 60D (013468): 35 Numbers 

013 014 016 018 019 034 036 038 039 046 

048 049 068 069 089 134 136 138 139 146 

148 149 168 169 189 346 348 349 368 369 

389 468 469 489 689 

1 3 9 

0 4 8 

2 5 5 

3 6 6 

4 8 7 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

2-Way Match: 038 039 048 049 138 139 148 149 348 349 389 458 489 (13)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	133
	369
	259
	236
	033
	113
	047

	124
	022
	189
	355
	445
	066
	339


369 = Code 441

259 = Code 331

189 = Code 151

236 = Code 314

355 = Code 433

445 = Code 523

066 = Code244

047 = Code 225

339 = Code 411

47-New York Report for Aug 7 - Aug 13
New York Numbers Starting from Aug 6 (Book-47)
425 865 156 884 375 522 078 963 096 520 243 710 133 063 379 

948 470 393 359 170 335 381 351 169 142 885 959 558 443 458 

440 768 696 900 113 595 033 252 328 792 126 636 894 771 791 

259 749 827 292 558 717 826 671 207 669 719 191 136 901 267 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 9-3-1-5-7 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 135 137 139 157 159 179 357 359 379 579 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 17-07-13-16-19 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 017 136 137 139 167 169 179 (7)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 038 039 068 069 138 139 168 169 (8)

6-LIST for 60D (013689): 20 Numbers 

013 016 018 019 036 038 039 068 069 089 

136 138 139 168 169 189 368 369 389 689 

1 3 9 

0 6 8 

2 7 7 

3 5 5 

5 2 6 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

4-Way Match: 139 (1)

3-Way Match: 169 (1)

2-Way Match: 038 039 068 069 136 137 138 168 179 (9)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	146
	155
	278
	045
	156
	488
	446

	489
	069
	588
	246
	489
	248
	367


155 = Code 144 
069 = Code 221 
278 = Code 332 
156 = Code 145 
165 = Code 124 
367 = Code 423 
376 = Code 435
46-New York Report for July 31 – August 6
New York Numbers Starting from July 30 (Book-46)
379 489 047 339 359 017 335 138 135 169 124 588 599 558 344 

458 044 678 669 009 113 559 033 225 238 279 126 366 489 177 

179 259 479 278 229 558 177 268 167 027 669 179 119 136 019 

267 159 023 148 458 557 177 477 135 178 019 149 223 068 458 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-9-7-5-3 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 135 137 139 157 159 179 357 359 379 579 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 17-19-48-58-13 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 137 139 179 458 (4)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 058 059 078 079 158 159 178 179 (8)

6-LIST for 60D (015678): 35 Numbers 

015 016 017 018 019 056 057 058 059 067 

068 069 078 079 089 156 157 158 159 167 

168 169 178 179 189 567 568 569 578 579 

589 678 679 689 789 

1 7 9 

0 5 8 

2 3 7 

4 6 3 

3 2 5 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

4-Way Match: 179 (1)

3-Way Match: 159 (1)

2-Way Match: 058 059 078 079 137 139 157 158 178 579 (10)

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	036
	017
	025
	369
	225
	488
	568

	133
	234
	069
	078
	357
	156
	245


063 = Code 244

133 = Code 134

423 = Code 454

025 = Code 255

069 = Code 241

369 = Code 541

078 = Code 212

225 = Code 355

357 = Code 523

375 = Code 515

165 = Code 145

425 = Code 455

45-New York Report for July 24 – July 30
New York Numbers Starting from July 23 (Book-45)
344 458 044 678 669 009 113 559 033 225 238 279 126 366 489 
177 179 259 479 278 229 558 177 268 167 027 669 179 119 136 
019 267 159 023 148 458 557 177 477 135 178 019 149 223 068 
458 144 578 588 266 248 013 338 114 029 448 136 345 118 126 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-7-2-4-8 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 124 127 128 147 148 178 247 248 278 478 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 17-19-48-58-13 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 137 139 179 458 (4)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 128 129 178 179 278 279 (6)

6-LIST for 60D (126789): 20 Numbers 

126 127 128 129 167 168 169 178 179 189 

267 268 269 278 279 289 678 679 689 789 

1 7 8 

2 2 9 

0 4 7 

4 5 6 

5 6 3 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

3-Way Match: 128 178 179 278 (4)

2-Way Match: 127 129 279 (3)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	558
	588
	169
	138
	017
	339
	489

	599
	124
	135
	335
	359
	047
	379


558 = Code 541

169 = Code 152

153 = Code 145

047 = Code 333
44-New York Report for July 17 – July 23
New York Numbers Starting from July 16 (Book-44)
489 177 179 259 479 278 229 558 177 268 167 027 669 179 119 
136 019 267 159 023 148 458 557 177 477 135 178 019 149 223 
068 458 144 578 588 266 248 013 338 114 029 448 136 345 118 
126 477 237 556 288 068 015 889 078 247 019 167 125 058 355 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-7-8-5-2 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 125 127 128 157 158 178 257 258 278 578 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 17-19-48-58-01 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 017 019 179 458 (4)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 058 059 078 079 158 159 178 179 (8)

6-LIST for 60D (015678): 35 Numbers 

015 016 017 018 019 056 057 058 059 067 

068 069 078 079 089 156 157 158 159 167 

168 169 178 179 189 567 568 569 578 579 

589 678 679 689 789 

1 7 8 

0 5 9 

2 1 7 

4 6 5 

5 2 6 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

3-Way Match: 158 178 179 (3)

2-Way Match: 017 019 058 059 078 079 157 159 578 (9)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	366
	279
	225
	559
	009
	678
	458

	126
	238
	033
	113
	669
	044
	344


126 = Code 155
216 = Code 335
279 = Code 312

225 = Code 354

559 = Code 522

458 = Code 421
43-New York Report for July 10 – July 16
New York Numbers Starting from July 9 (Book-43)
119 136 019 267 159 023 148 458 557 177 477 135 178 019 149 
223 068 458 144 578 588 266 248 013 338 114 029 448 136 345 
118 126 477 237 556 288 068 015 889 078 247 019 167 125 058 
355 139 269 577 678 047 149 148 688 116 147 558 248 348 001 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-8-4-5-7 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 145 147 148 157 158 178 457 458 478 578 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 19-48-14-01-58 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 014 019 148 149 458 (5)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 017 018 047 048 147 148 (6)

6-LIST for 60D (01478): 10 Numbers 

014 017 018 047 048 078 147 148 178 478 

1 4 8 

0 1 7 

2 5 9 

5 7 6 

4 3 5 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

4-Way Match: 148 (1)

3-Way Match: 147 (1)

2-Way Match: 014 017 018 047 048 178 458 478 (8)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	179
	027
	268
	558
	278
	259
	177

	669
	167
	177
	229
	479
	179
	489


179 = Code 143

176 = Code 144

177 = Code 142

558 = Code 431

278 = Code 341

479 = Code 543

259 = Code 333

179 = Code 143

177 = Code 142
42-New York Report for July 3 – July 9
New York Numbers Starting from July 2 (Book-42)
149 223 068 458 144 578 588 266 248 013 338 114 029 448 136 

345 118 126 477 237 556 288 068 015 889 078 247 019 167 125 

058 355 139 269 577 678 047 149 148 688 116 147 558 248 348 

001 016 359 256 067 077 078 111 046 126 459 469 189 014 099 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-8-4-0-6 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 014 016 018 046 048 068 146 148 168 468 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 14-01-16-48-06 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 014 016 146 148 (4)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 018 019 048 049 148 149 (6)

6-LIST for 60D (014689): 20 Numbers 

014 016 018 019 046 048 049 068 069 089 

146 148 149 168 169 189 468 469 489 689 

0 4 8 

1 1 9 

2 5 6 

3 6 7 

4 7 5 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

4-Way Match: 148 (1)

3-Way Match: 014 016 018 048 146 (5)

2-Way Match: 019 046 049 068 149 168 468 (7)

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	019
	135
	177
	458
	023
	267
	136

	178
	477
	557
	148
	159
	019
	119


019 = Code 122

178 = Code 251

315 = Code 425

477 = Code 554

177 = Code 254

458 = Code 531

148 = Code 211

418 = Code 521

159 = Code 232

267 = Code 344

276 = Code 353

019 = Code 122

316 = Code 423

119 = Code 222

41-New York Report for June 26 - July 2
New York Numbers Starting from June 25 (Book-41)

136 345 118 126 477 237 556 288 068 015 889 078 247 019 167 
125 058 355 139 269 577 678 047 149 148 688 116 147 558 248 
348 001 016 359 256 067 077 078 111 046 126 459 469 189 014 
099 119 002 112 489 156 068 239 139 037 266 258 058 137 024 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-0-8-6-5 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 015 016 018 056 058 068 156 158 168 568 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 16-07-08-19-01 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 016 017 018 019 078 169 (6)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 018 019 058 059 158 159 (6)

6-LIST for 60D (015689): 20 Numbers 

015 016 018 019 056 058 059 068 069 089 

156 158 159 168 169 189 568 569 589 689 

0 5 8 

1 1 9 

2 4 7 

3 3 6 

4 6 5 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

4-Way Match: 018 (1)

3-Way Match: 016 019 058 158 (4)

2-Way Match: 015 056 059 068 156 159 168 169 568 (9)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	448
	114
	013
	266
	578
	458
	223

	029
	338
	248
	588
	144
	068
	149


448 = Code 531

458 = Code 511

338 = Code 441

068 = Code 151

248 = Code 331

149 = Code 232

266 = Code 354
40-New York Report for June 19 - June 25
New York Numbers Starting from June 18 (Book-40)

167 125 058 355 139 269 577 678 047 149 148 688 116 147 558 
248 348 001 016 359 256 067 077 078 111 046 126 459 469 189 
014 099 119 002 112 489 156 068 239 139 037 266 258 058 137 
024 066 166 567 039 148 578 139 388 148 139 179 008 169 245 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-0-6-8-9 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 016 018 019 068 069 089 168 169 189 689 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 19-16-39-14-48 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 139 146 148 149 169 (5)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 048 049 068 069 148 149 168 169 (8)

6-LIST for 60D (014689): 20 Numbers 

014 016 018 019 046 048 049 068 069 089 

146 148 149 168 169 189 468 469 489 689 

1 4 9 

0 6 8 

2 5 6 

3 3 7 

5 1 5 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

4-Way Match: 169 (1)

3-Way Match: 068 069 148 149 168 (5)

2-Way Match: 016 018 019 048 049 089 146 189 689 (9)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	019
	078
	015
	288
	237
	126
	345

	247
	889
	068
	556
	477
	118
	136


019 = Code 251

556 = Code 533

118 = Code 152

247 = Code 314

565 = Code 525

345 = Code 415

015 = Code 255

237 = Code 344

136 = Code 143

068 = Code 222

216 = Code 353

316 = Code 453

39-New York Report for June 12 – June 18
New York Numbers Starting from June 11 (Book-39)
558 248 348 001 016 359 256 067 077 078 111 046 126 459 469 

189 014 099 119 002 112 489 156 068 239 139 037 266 258 058 

137 024 066 166 567 039 148 578 139 388 148 139 179 008 169 

245 456 668 367 011 345 129 018 189 289 028 118 088 235 279 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-0-8-6-9 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 016 018 019 068 069 089 168 169 189 689 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 19-08-18-39-01 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 018 019 139 189 (4)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 018 019 068 069 168 169 (6)

6-LIST for 60D (01689): 10 Numbers 

016 018 019 068 069 089 168 169 189 689 

0 6 9 

1 1 8 

2 3 6 

3 5 7 

4 4 1 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

4-Way Match: 018 019 (2)

3-Way Match: 068 069 168 169 189 (5)

2-Way Match: 016 089 689 (3)

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	147
	688
	149
	678
	269
	355
	125

	116
	148
	047
	577
	139
	058
	167


147 = Code 254

417 = Code 524

116 = Code 223

161 = Code 215

148 = Code 252

418 = Code 522

149 = Code 251

419 = Code 521

047 = Code 154

269 = Code 311

139 = Code 231

319 = Code 421

058 = Code 142

251 = Code 345

167 = Code 214

38-New York Report for June 5 – June 11
New York Numbers Starting from June 4 (Book-38)
469 189 014 099 119 002 112 489 156 068 239 139 037 266 258 
058 137 024 066 166 567 039 148 578 139 388 148 139 179 008 
169 245 456 668 367 011 345 129 018 189 289 028 118 088 235 
279 146 289 029 137 236 002 000 049 037 347 256 138 255 799 

1-Top 5 Digits for 60D: 1-0-9-8-2 

2-Top 5 Digits Playlist: 012 018 019 028 029 089 128 129 189 289 (10)

3-Top 5 Pairs for 60D: 19-18-08-13-29 

4-Top 5 Pairs Playlist: 018 129 138 139 189 (5)

5-LIST-8 for 60D: 038 039 068 069 138 139 168 169 (8)

6-LIST for 60D (013689): 20 Numbers 

013 016 018 019 036 038 039 068 069 089 

136 138 139 168 169 189 368 369 389 689 

0 3 9 

1 6 8 

2 4 6 

3 8 7 

4 1 5 

Revelation 60 Summary Report: 

3-Way Match: 018 138 139 189 (4)

2-Way Match: 019 038 039 068 069 089 129 168 169 (9)
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	459
	046
	078
	067
	359
	001
	248

	126
	111
	077
	256
	016
	348
	558


216 = Code 353

046 = Code 133

087 = Code 144

067 = Code 124

265 = Code 325

016 = Code 153

348 = Code 432

438 = Code 512

248 = Code 332

